Draft

Guiness

John Smiths
Strong Bow Cider
Birra Moretti
Amstel
Kronenburg 1664
Fosters

San Miguel
Timothy Taylors
Doombar Cask
Hob Goblin
Guest Cask

Bottles

Newcastle Brown
Bulmers Cider
Magners Cider
Strongbow Dark Fruits
Budweiser

Becks

Erdinger Alc Free
Corona

Peroni
Desperado

Stella

The Croww Inwv

Howrdingstone
Pint 1/2 Pint Spirits
£4.20 £2.05 Gordons Gin
£3.50 £1.75 Speciality Gins
£3.80 £1.90 Bombay Saphire Gin
£4.30 £2.15 Sloe Gin
£4.20 £2.10 Baileys
£4.30 £2.15 Southern Comfort
£3.80 £1.90 Bells Whiskey
£4.30 £2.15 Chivers Regal
£3.65 £1.85 Black Bush
£3.60 £1.80 Jamiesons
£3.65 £1.85 Famous Grouse
£3.65 £1.85 Tullamore Dew
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels Fire
£3.75 Captain Morgans
£3.95 Barcardi
£3.95 Lambs Navy Rum
£3.80 Courvoisier Brandy
£3.60 Smirnoff Vodka
£3.60 Malibu
£3.25 Pernot
£3.60 Martini
£3.60 Archers
£3.60 Pimms
£3.75 Port Dows Master B

Harveys Bristol Cr
Sambuca

Tequila
Jagermeister
Sourz

Amaretto Sinfonia
Tia Maria
Liqueurs
Cointreau

25ml

50ml

£2.70
£3.50
£2.80
£2.80

£2.50
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.80
£2.60
£3.00
£2.70
£2.60
£2.60
£3.00
£2.60

£3.00
£2.90
£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£2.20
£3.00
£2.70
£2.60
£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

4 for £10.00

4 for £10.00
5 for £10



The Croww Inwv

Hardingstone

Wine 125ml 175ml  187ml 250ml Bottle
Red - Shiraz £4.50 £15.00
Red - Cabernet Sauvignon £4.50 £15.00
Red - Merlot £4.50 £15.00
Red - Rioja £15.00
White - Sauvignon Blanc £3.75 £4.40 £5.20 £15.00
White - Pinot Grigio £3.75 £4.40 £5.20 £15.00
White - Chardonay £4.50
Rose - White Zinfandel £3.75 £4.40 £4.50 £5.20 £15.50
Rose - Pinot Grigio Blush £3.75 £4.40 £5.20 £15.00

200ml|
Prosecco £5.95
Mixers & Juices
Tonic Water & Slim Line £1.55
Grapfruit Juice £1.55
Pineaplle Juice £1.55
Orange Juice £1.55
Tomato Juice £1.55
Ginger Ale £1.55
120 £2.50
Appletiser £2.50
Britvic 55 £2.50
Still Water £1.90
Sparkling Water £1.90
Fruit Shoot £1.60
Red Bull £2.90

Can 1/2 Pint Pint

Diet Coke 1.55 £1.50 £3.00
Coke £1.50 £3.00
Lemonade £1.50 £3.00
Coffee £2.50
Tea £2.25

Hot Chocolate £2.50



