

## The Crown Inn Hardingstone

<u>Draft</u>	<u>Pint</u>	1/2 Pint	<u>Spirits</u>	<u>25ml</u>	<u>50ml</u>
Guiness	£4.20	£2.05	Gordons Gin	£2.70	
John Smiths	£3.50	£1.75	Speciality Gins	£3.50	
Strong Bow Cider	£3.80	£1.90	Bombay Saphire Gin	£2.80	
Birra Moretti	£4.30	£2.15	Sloe Gin	£2.80	
Amstel	£4.20	£2.10	Baileys		£3.00
Kronenburg 1664	£4.30	£2.15	Southern Comfort	£2.50	
Fosters	£3.80	£1.90	Bells Whiskey	£2.80	
San Miguel	£4.30	£2.15	Chivers Regal	£3.00	
Timothy Taylors	£3.65	£1.85	Black Bush £3.00		
Doombar Cask	£3.60	£1.80	Jamiesons	£3.00	
Hob Goblin	£3.65	£1.85	Famous Grouse	£3.00	
Guest Cask	£3.65	£1.85	<b>Tullamore Dew</b>	£3.00	
			Jack Daniels	£3.00	
<u>Bottles</u>			Jack Daniels Honey	£3.00	
			Jack Daniels Fire	£3.00	
Newcastle Brown	£3.75		Captain Morgans	£3.00	
Bulmers Cider	£3.95		Barcardi	£2.80	
Magners Cider	£3.95		Lambs Navy Rum	£2.60	
Strongbow Dark Fruits	£3.80		Courvoisier Brandy	£3.00	
Budweiser	£3.60		Smirnoff Vodka	£2.70	
Becks	£3.60		Malibu	£2.60	
Erdinger Alc Free	£3.25		Pernot	£2.60	
Corona	£3.60		Martini	£3.00	
Peroni	£3.60		Archers	£2.60	
Desperado	£3.60		Pimms		£3.00
Stella	£3.75		Port Dows Master Bl	£3.00	
			Harveys Bristol Cr	£2.90	
			Sambuca	£2.70	4 for £10.00
			Tequila	£3.00	
			Jagermeister	£3.00	4 for £10.00
			Sourz	£2.20	5 for £10
			Amaretto Sinfonia	£3.00	
			Tia Maria	£2.70	
			Liqueurs	£2.60	
			Cointreau	£3.00	



## The Crown Inn Hardingstone

Prosecco   E5.20   E15.00	Wine Red - Shiraz Red - Cabernet Sauvignon Red - Merlot Red - Rioja White - Sauvignon Blanc White - Pinot Grigio White - Chardonay Rose - White Zinfandel	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75	175ml £4.40 £4.40 £4.40	187ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	250ml £5.20 £5.20	Bottle £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.00 £15.50
Mixers & Juices           Tonic Water & Slim Line         £1.55           Grapfruit Juice         £1.55           Pineaplle Juice         £1.55           Orange Juice         £1.55           Tomato Juice         £1.55           Ginger Ale         £1.55           J20         £2.50           Appletiser         £2.50           Britvic 55         £2.50           Still Water         £1.90           Sparkling Water         £1.90           Fruit Shoot         £1.60           Red Bull         £2.90           Diet Coke         1.55         £1.50         £3.00           Coke         £1.50         £3.00           Lemonade         £2.50         \$43.00	Rose - Pinot Grigio Blush	£3.75	£4.40		£5.20	£15.00
Tonic Water & Slim Line       £1.55         Grapfruit Juice       £1.55         Pineaplle Juice       £1.55         Orange Juice       £1.55         Tomato Juice       £1.55         Ginger Ale       £1.55         J20       £2.50         Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Diet Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00         Coffee       £2.50	Prosecco					
Tonic Water & Slim Line       £1.55         Grapfruit Juice       £1.55         Pineaplle Juice       £1.55         Orange Juice       £1.55         Tomato Juice       £1.55         Ginger Ale       £1.55         J20       £2.50         Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Diet Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £2.50	Mixers & Juices					
Pineaplle Juice       £1.55         Orange Juice       £1.55         Tomato Juice       £1.55         Ginger Ale       £1.55         J20       £2.50         Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90             Diet Coke       1.55       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £2.50		£1.55				
Orange Juice       £1.55         Tomato Juice       £1.55         Ginger Ale       £1.55         J20       £2.50         Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Diet Coke       1.55       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00	Grapfruit Juice	£1.55				
Tomato Juice       £1.55         Ginger Ale       £1.55         J20       £2.50         Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Diet Coke       1.55       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00	Pineaplle Juice	£1.55				
Ginger Ale       £1.55         J20       £2.50         Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90             Can       1/2 Pint       Pint         Diet Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00	Orange Juice	£1.55				
J20       £2.50         Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Diet Coke       1.55       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £2.50       £3.00	Tomato Juice	£1.55				
Appletiser       £2.50         Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.60         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Can       1/2 Pint       Pint         Diet Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00	Ginger Ale	£1.55				
Britvic 55       £2.50         Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Can       1/2 Pint       Pint         Diet Coke       1.55       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00	J20	£2.50				
Still Water       £1.90         Sparkling Water       £1.90         Fruit Shoot       £1.60         Red Bull       £2.90         Can       1/2 Pint       Pint         Diet Coke       1.55       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00	Appletiser	£2.50				
Sparkling Water         £1.90           Fruit Shoot         £1.60           Red Bull         £2.90           Can         1/2 Pint         Pint           Diet Coke         1.55         £1.50         £3.00           Coke         £1.50         £3.00           Lemonade         £1.50         £3.00	Britvic 55	£2.50				
Fruit Shoot         £1.60           Red Bull         £2.90           Can         1/2 Pint         Pint           Diet Coke         1.55         £1.50         £3.00           Coke         £1.50         £3.00           Lemonade         £1.50         £3.00	Still Water	£1.90				
Can         1/2 Pint         Pint           Diet Coke         1.55         £1.50         £3.00           Coke         £1.50         £3.00           Lemonade         £1.50         £3.00	Sparkling Water	£1.90				
Can         1/2 Pint         Pint           Diet Coke         1.55         £1.50         £3.00           Coke         £1.50         £3.00           Lemonade         £1.50         £3.00           Coffee         £2.50	Fruit Shoot	£1.60				
Diet Coke       1.55       £1.50       £3.00         Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00    Coffee £2.50	Red Bull	£2.90				
Coke       £1.50       £3.00         Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00         Coffee       £2.50		<u>Can</u>	<u>1/2 Pint</u>	<u>Pint</u>		
Lemonade       £1.50       £3.00         Coffee       £2.50	Diet Coke	1.55	£1.50	£3.00		
Coffee £2.50	Coke		£1.50	£3.00		
	Lemonade		£1.50	£3.00		
	Coffee	£2.50				

£2.50

Hot Chocolate